

MACC Case No. 88/2023.(CIS No 88/2023),CNR Number :WBDD01-001529-2023.

Present : Mr. Debargha Biswas, (J O Code : WB00886).

16/23-12-2025

The case is fixed for S/R, A/D and appearance of OP/TATA AIG Gen. Ins. Claimant and O.P. Oriental Insurance Company are represented through Ld. Advocates.

S/R of summon upon OP/TATA AIG Gen. Ins. Is not received.

Fix 13-03-2026 for S/R, A/D and appearance of OP/TATA AIG Gen. Ins.

D/C by me

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-
ADJ, 3rd Court, Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-
ADJ, 3rd Court, Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.